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EBBRAR—YDFHF (256m)
BB REREER

i HNo. 20 13-14F BF 4x100m * FL—YL— B4 LRE

H ARG 3:21.07 NI B, MBEthEKE. 1A BE, b H® BX (2018)
EERGK 3:36.54 &KX #HFE. BEA AH. wA HX. B BE orIfmz (2017)
RN o 3:36.54 &KX #HFE. BA AH. A HX. B BE orIfmz (2017)
I8 chER 6% 3:49.05 HaOiEth, BA BHE. L FTA. BEHF EE o5 I=H (2014)
I8P E TR 4:33.66 K& Eh. WRIE R, @I PSS, BE AE BRIAR—Y (2019)
B K F—L& FE R T ERE B
50m 100m #&
1 1/4 4 b<BE#HD = 4:10. 36 9k
=48 {af 2 (0.56) 30.68  1:03.11  1:03.11
TH W 2 (+0.24) 31.98  1:07.71  2:10.82
AR BE f2  (+0.23) 27.58  1:00.56  3:11.38
A XKE i1 (+0.25) 27.56 58.98  4:10.36
2 1/5 aF=@wED rhig 4:17.80 108k
A &F fi2  (0.54) 28.85  1:00.24  1:00.24
BRA it 2  (+0.09) 32,92 1:10.93  2:11.17
FA 5 ==] (+0.51) 30.80 1:07.98  3:19.15
AR BB 12 (+0.41) 27.65 58.65  4:17.80
3 1/3 STHEKD rhig 4:23.98 84k
TH EX 2  (0.80) 31.74  1:04.80  1:04.80
T EiE 2  (+0.20) 34.33  1:15.45  2:20.25
EHE F2  (+0.55) 27.93  1:00.24  3:20.49
RKFE—HR F12  (+0.26) 29.88  1:03.49  4:23.98
4 1/6 B1GHIEKD i 4:36.98 8k
i N F2  (0.71) 31.65  1:04.73  1:04.73
HE EBHE 1 (+0.47) 37.58  1:21.55  2:26.28
JIIg  REE == (+0. 34) 29. 64 1:05. 24 3:31.52
Al mTL 1 (+0.52) 31.12  1:05.46  4:36.98
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EBBRAR—YDFHF (256m)
12 B RS R

#RHNo. 20 CS BF 4x100m A RKL—1L— HBA LR

H ARG 3:21.07 NI BN, MEBKE. KX ®E, P R OBRK (2018)
EEEE 3:36.54 &KX #HFE. BEA AH. wA HX. B BE orIfmz (2017)
RN o 3:36.54 &KX #HFE. BA AH. A HX. B BE orIfmz (2017)
I8 chER 6% 3:49.05 HaOiEth, BA BHE. L FTA. BEHF EE o5 I=H (2014)
I8P E TR 4:33.66 K& Eh. WRIE R, @I PSS, BE AE BRIAR—Y (2019)
B K F—L& FE R T ERE B
50m 100m #&
1 2/3 WilEEE#CS B 3:54.15 9k
BE e =1 (0.56) 28.82  1:00.50  1:00.50
HFE Ew 51 (+0.12) 30.14  1:05.38  2:05.88
BHE #h =3 (+0.53) 26. 35 56.03  3:01.91
N (9574 =2  (+0.39) 25. 09 52.24  3:54.15
2 2/4 aF=@ETE CS = 3:56.39 108k
T E &t f3  (0.62) 28. 88 58. 59 58. 59
#BRK KE 3 (+0.55) 31.55  1:06.87  2:05.46
Il EZE 3  (+0.53) 27.19 58.38  3:03.84
T FEE f3  (+0.51) 25.01 52.55  3:56.39
3 2/5 BAAEFERS%CS 5 3:58.63 84k
R B & 22 (074 29.14  1:00.73  1:00.73
H S 5% K ER a1 (+0.46) 31.62  1:07.07  2:07.80
BT Bz =1 (+0.22) 26. 67 58.61  3:06.41
vl - ) =2 (+0.33) 24. 47 52.22  3:58.63
4 2/6 IERRAEMTESHCS =R 4:28.15 4%
fit] E2Y/N =1 (0.51) 32.42  1:10.44  1:10.44
BE = B2 (+0.41) 32.14  1:08.95  2:19.39
hHF ER =1 (+0.56) 29.74  1:06.05  3:25.44
R RS =2  (+0.13) 29.37  1:02.71  4:28.15
5 2/2 E#£EZHE CS (S5 4:35.02 B
INERERKX &1  (0.68) 35.08  1:11.39  1:11.39
=B E4X =2 (+0.47) 3277 1:09.74  2:21.13
& HKER =2 (+0.30) 32.47  1:12.61  3:33.74
EEE—ER 22  (+0.48) 28.72  1:01.28  4:35.02
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